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Your Tapered Design Management Team

Andy Seymour
Director of Tapered Design and Sales
andrew.seymour@gaf.com
463-214-1396

Stuart Savage
Tapered Design Manager 
stuart.savage@gaf.com 
317-512-2938

Alan Carr
Regional Tapered Sales Manager – Southeast 
alan.carr@gaf.com 
207-229-0960

Veronika Chwieroth
Regional Tapered Sales Manager – Northeast  
veronika.chwieroth@gaf.com 
973-580-4784

SOUTH NORTH

Kim Crepeau
Senior Tapered Account Manager, 
Order Management, Customer Service 
kimberly.crepeau@gaf.com 
207-274-4273

Brian Kennedy
Tapered Account Manager, 
Order Management, – Customer Service 
brian.kennedy@gaf.com 
862-222-2754

Vincent Aromando
Tapered Account Manger 
vincent.aromando@gaf.com 
973-521-1881

We’re building a better GAF Commercial around you

The GAF Tapered Design Group offers trained specialists and a comprehensive offering 
of products and other resources. All our TDG design specialists serve a specific region to 
help their understanding of all the details of your projects, so every design and take-off 
meets specifications with unsurpassed quality and attention to detail that can help you 
secure the job

 
  We protect what matters most™
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Email us at: tdg@gaf.com | gaf.com/tapereddesign

Tapered Design Team of Specialists

Jon Nolen
jon.nolen@gaf.com 
317-460-2132

Chris Curlew
christopher.curlew@gaf.com 
207-468-7539

NORTH SOUTH

Eric Sommers
eric.sommers@gaf.com 
463-235-9345

Jason Minyard
jason.minyard@gaf.com 
469-690-8701

NORTH SOUTH

Zachary Saneman
zachary.saneman@gaf.com 
443-824-8069

Trisa Bujard
trisa.bujard@gaf.com
346-783-8971

NORTH SOUTH

Shelby Fisher
shelby.fisher@gaf.com 
856-508-4261

Andrew Danso
andrew.danso@gaf.com
281-219-7452

NORTH SOUTH

KJ MacGregor
kj.macgregor@gaf.com 
207-251-2329

Sarah Scruby
sarah.scruby@gaf.com 
720-933-1845 
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